
REGULAR SEASON ALL TIMES PACIFIC STANDARD TIME

H O M E AWAY *SUBJECT TO CHANGE

VSMONDAY, SEPTEMBER 13WK 01 BALTIMORE RAVENS 5:15 PM
R E S U LT

ATSUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 19WK 02 PITTSBURGH STEELERS 10:00 AM
R E S U LT

VSSUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 26WK 03 MIAMI DOLPHINS 1:05 PM
R E S U LT

ATMONDAY, OCTOBER 4WK 04 LOS ANGELES CHARGERS 5:15 PM
R E S U LT

VSSUNDAY, OCTOBER 10WK 05 CHICAGO BEARS 1:05 PM
R E S U LT

ATSUNDAY, OCTOBER 17WK 06 DENVER BRONCOS 1:25 PM
R E S U LT

VSSUNDAY, OCTOBER 24WK 07 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES 1:05 PM
R E S U LT

BYE WEEKWK 08

ATSUNDAY, NOVEMBER 7WK 09 NEW YORK GIANTS 10:00 AM
R E S U LT

VSSUNDAY, NOVEMBER 14WK 10 KANSAS CITY CHIEFS 5:20 PM
R E S U LT

*

VSSUNDAY, NOVEMBER 21WK 11 CINCINNATI BENGALS 1:05 PM
R E S U LT

ATTHURSDAY, NOVEMBER 25WK 12 DALLAS COWBOYS 1:30 PM
R E S U LT

VSSUNDAY, DECEMBER 5WK 13 WASHINGTON FOOTBALL TEAM 1:05 PM
R E S U LT

ATSUNDAY, DECEMBER 12WK 14 KANSAS CITY CHIEFS 10:00 AM
R E S U LT

ATDECEMBER 18 OR 19WK 15 CLEVELAND BROWNS TBD
R E S U LT

TBD

VSSUNDAY, DECEMBER 26WK 16 DENVER BRONCOS 1:25 PM
R E S U LT

ATSUNDAY, JANUARY 2WK 17 INDIANAPOLIS COLTS 10:00 AM
R E S U LT

VSSUNDAY, JANUARY 9WK 18 LOS ANGELES CHARGERS 1:25 PM
R E S U LT

2 0 2 1  S C H E D U L E
PRESEASON

VS
SATURDAY, AUGUST 14WK 01
SEATTLE SEAHAWKS

6:00 PM

R E S U LT AT
SATURDAY, AUGUST 21WK 02
LOS ANGELES RAMS

7:00 PM

R E S U LT AT
SUNDAY, AUGUST 29WK 03
SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS

1:00 PM

R E S U LT


